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STOWARZYSZENIE NA RZECZ 
POMOCY I WSPIERANIA DZIECI 
I MŁODZIEŻY "USKRZYDLENI"

01.01.2019 - 31.12.2019

PLN

614 319,87

614 319,87

585 821,69

585 821,69

28 498,18

0,00

27 683,00
815,18

59,00

874,18

874,18

581 500,00

581 500,00
590 495,39

590 495,39

-8 995,39

0,00

27 189,23
-36 184,62

37 021,03

141,00

695,41

695,41


